
○ 指
有

○ ○

○
○

○ 有
○

指
有

○ ○
○

有 ○

○
技

○
○ GS ○

○
有 ○

○
○ 技 ○

○ ○
○ ○

12

5

1-4

6

13

1
7

2

14

9

2-4

10

15

3
川下

11
19 和田あおい

小田妃奈乃 由宇 9

11

12

17 田中亨佳

3

萩東

6

1-5

7

14

2

8

10

2-5

11

16

4

穴堀美咲

5

田中飛加 麻里布

田香夏実 須々万 7

中越絢子 川下 5

織田愛華

中越皓子 川下 10

欠

河村有美 富田

３位 福原萌奈 須々万 中学校

３位 山口康花 萩西 中学校

２位

岩本萌愛 末武

藤井奈月 末武 中学校

富田 中学校３位

工藤美波 高川 7

森山涼加 上宇部 6

堂本万希子 田布施 8

欠 池永華歩 勝山

東影成美

華陽

川下 中学校

19

18 尾崎優衣 麻里布

福原萌奈 須々万
12

20

萩東 中学校

５２ｋｇ級　（第３試合場）

1

2森　唯華 平田

原野晴南 阿知須

4

西本朱花 柳井 3

8

1
5

華陽 2
1

５７ｋｇ級　（第４試合場）

山口康花 萩西

3

坂本芽依 川下 欠

津森美穂 文洋 9

堀田瑚友 4深川

大内 6

１位

藤井奈月

長澤結子

中学校

14

古城綾子 岐陽

阿知須

桑山

15 泉元　彩

高川

田口楓香

中村渓希

中学校

和田あおい

原野晴南

深川

中越皓子

13

14

伊藤美声

17

富田

住吉原田真衣

東影成美

坊野天美

11

10

13

12

日高萌々子

東　咲希 田布施

溝田緋奈乃

15

13

大和

末武

16

森理佳子 厚南

３位 津森美穂 文洋

２位

１位 阿知須

9

15
小郡

東

由宇

18 柳井さくら子


